
Buckpool Golf, Sports & Social Club
Golf Fixtures 2024

Seniors Section

DATE COMPETITION SECTION
MARCH

Fri 08 Mar Senior Friendly Home Match with Turriff GC Seniors
Sat 23 Mar 2023 Stuart BensonTrophy All Winners & Consolation All
Tue 26 Mar Senior Stableford 1 Seniors

APRIL
Tue 02 Apr Senior Stableford 2 Seniors
Tue 09 Apr Senior Stableford 3 Seniors
Sun 14 Apr Closing Date for Senior Rosebowl - Annual Matchplay Seniors
Mon 15 Apr Senior Friendly Home Match with Elgin GC Seniors
Tue 16 Apr Senior Stableford 4 Seniors
Tue 23 Apr Brian Wardle Trophy (Strokeplay) Seniors
Tue 30 Apr Senior Stableford 5 Seniors

MAY
Tue 07 May Seniors Florida Scramble 1 Seniors
Mon 13 May Senior Friendly Home Match with Moray GC Seniors
Tue 14 May Senior Stableford 6 Seniors
Tue 21 May Seniors Strokeplay Championship - Round 1 (Best 3 from 4) Seniors
Tue 28 May Senior Stableford 7 Seniors
Thu 30 May Seniors Outing to Duff House Royal GC Seniors

JUNE
Sat 01 Jun Texas Scramble Open (Team of 4) All
Tue 04 Jun Senior Stableford 8 Seniors
Sun 09 Jun Isla Shaw Greensomes Open (any combination) All
Tue 11 Jun Senior Stableford 9 Seniors
Tue 18 Jun Seniors Strokeplay Championship - Round 2 (Best 3 from 4) Seniors
Fri 21 Jun 9 Hole Evening Pot Luck Scramble & Barbecue All
Sat 22 Jun Len Sutherland Trophy - Club Day All
Tue 25 Jun Senior Stableford 10 Seniors
Fri 28 Jun Senior Friendly Home Match with Fraserburgh GC Seniors

JULY
Tue 02 Jul Sandy Middleton Trophy Seniors

Wed 03 Jul Buccaneer Open All
Tue 09 Jul Senior Stableford 11 Seniors
Tue 16 Jul Seniors Strokeplay Championship - Round 3  (Best 3 from 4) Seniors
Tue 23 Jul Senior Stableford 12 Seniors
Tue 30 Jul Seniors Outing to Insch GC Seniors



Tue 30 Jul Course to be cleared by 17:00hrs All
AUGUST

Tue 06 Aug Senior Stableford 13 Seniors
Tue 13 Aug Senior Stableford 14 Seniors
Thu 15 Aug Seniors Open (55+) Seniors
Tue 20 Aug Seniors Strokeplay Championship - Round 4  (Best 3 from 4) Seniors
Tue 27 Aug Senior Stableford 15 Seniors
Sat 31 Aug MND Charity Texas Scramble (Team of 4) All

SEPTEMBER
Tue 03 Sep Alfie Milne Memorial Trophy Seniors
Tue 10 Sep Senior Stableford 16 Seniors
Tue 17 Sep Seniors Florida Scramble 2 Seniors
Tue 24 Sep Senior Stableford 17 Seniors

OCTOBER
Tue 01 Oct Senior Stableford 18 Seniors
Sat 05 Oct Texas Scramble Open (Team of 4) All
Sun 06 Oct Stuart Benson All Winners & Consolation All
Tue 08 Oct Senior & Ladies Scramble Seniors & Ladies

NOVEMBER
Thu 28 Nov Seniors Winter Open (55+) Seniors


